Bid Package # 1

# **Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award**

PIMS revision date: DMB-402 (R 04/08)

#### Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

Lansing, Michigan 48909

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building P.O. Box 30026

									•
Agency Name	DTMB/Hall of	Justice				Available Fu	ınds \$		
Scope	Hall of Justic	e – BAS Cor	ntrols Upgra	des		Index Numb	er		
Bid opening date an	d time 10/25/	2023 , 2:00	0 p.m.	Bid Expiration Date	12/24/2023				
Director	■ SAB		Architect	Matrix Consulting	g Engineers, Inc.				
BIDDER:	AWARD	: FUND	S:						
Low Second		Adeqı Revis	uate ed W.O./M.O	.P. 🔳	Additional Funds \$				
Third		Adder	ndum						
REASON FOR PRO			ministration)						
				BID SE	CURITY				
			☐ NOT	REQUIRED	✓ REQUIRED				
BIDDERS  Johnson Controls, Ir	nc.		Qualif	ied Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awa	rdability?	<b>BOND %</b> 5.00%	BID BOND Bond	BASE BID
3312 Lousma Dr SE Grand Rapids		19548	Non	-responsive.	State of Michi	gan biddi			provided.
Centennial Electric, 2206 Lansing Road	LLC						5.00%	Bond	\$452,000.00 1
Charlotte	MI	48813							ı

File Number 171 / 23241 . JGH

# **Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award**

PIMS revision date: DMB-402 (R 04/08)

#### Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building P.O. Box 30026 Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1	La	Lansing, Michigan 48909					72 / 22152	. SDW			
Agency Name Scope Bid opening date a	DOC/Ege Charles E and time 10		te <b>12/24/2</b> 0	023	Available F Index Num						
Director		SAB	Architect	MSCA Group							
BIDDER:	AW	ARD: F	UNDS:								
Low Second Third		F	Adequate Revised W.O./M.C Addendum	D.P	Additiona	l Funds \$					_
REASON FOR PR	ROJECT (M	ust be filled	in)								
				BID S	ECURITY						
			□ NOT	REQUIRED	<b>√</b> R	EQUIRED					
BIDDERS			Quali	fied Dis. Veteran?	C	ert. of Awa	rdability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE	BID
Allied Contracting								5.00%	Bond		
15045 Dixie Hwy, Holly	Suite A MI	48442			Non-re	sponsi	ve. Adde	enda #1 8	& #2 not ac	knowle	dged.
Spartan Construct		nc						5.00%	Bond	\$1,396,0	000.00
45887 Mound Rd. Shelby Township	MI	48317								1	

Bid Package # 1

# **Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award**

PIMS revision date: DMB-402 (R 04/08)

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

Lansing, Michigan 48909

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building P.O. Box 30026

Scope	DMVA/Camp Gray Camp Grayling M	ling MATES ATES – Components	Cleaning Building		Available Funds \$Index Number				
Bid opening date a	and time 10/25/2023	, 2:00 p.m.	Bid Expiration Date	12/24/2023					
Director	■ SAB	Architect	Sidock Group						
BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:							
Low Second Third		Adequate Revised W.O./M.O. Addendum	P.	additional Funds \$					
	ON (Return to Facili	,							
REASON FOR FR	OJECT (Must be fill	eu III)							
			BID SEC						
BIDDERS			BID SEC	CURITY  REQUIRED  Cert. of Awa		BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID	

File Number 511 / 21103 . CAK

Bid Package #4

# **Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award**

PIMS revision date: DMB-402 (R 04/08)

#### Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

Lansing, Michigan 48909

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building P.O. Box 30026

Agency Name	MDOT/Operatio	nal Field Srvcs			Available F	unds \$		
Scope	MDOT Garage S	tructural Repair	rs - Bid Package #4		Index Numb	ber		
Bid opening date an	d time 10/25/20	23 , 2:00 p.m.	Bid Expiration D	ate 12/24/2023				
Director	SAB	Arch	nitect Restore Cons	ulting, LLC				
BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:						
Low		Adequate						
Second		Revised W.C	_	Additional Funds \$				
Third		Addendum						
RECOMMENDATIO	N (Return to Fa	cilities Administra	ation)					
REASON FOR PRO	DJECT (Must be	filled in)						
REASON FOR PRO	<b>DJECT</b> (Must be	filled in)	BID	SECURITY				
REASON FOR PRO	<b>DJECT</b> (Must be	filled in)	BID NOT REQUIRED	SECURITY  F REQUIRED				
	DJECT (Must be			<b>▼</b> REQUIRED		BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
BIDDERS	DJECT (Must be		NOT REQUIRED	<b>▼</b> REQUIRED		BOND %	BID BOND Check	BASE BID \$41,740.00
BIDDERS Kost Contracting 8000 West Willow H	łighway		NOT REQUIRED	<b>▼</b> REQUIRED		BOND %		\$41,740.00
BIDDERS Kost Contracting 8000 West Willow H			NOT REQUIRED	<b>▼</b> REQUIRED		BOND %		
BIDDERS Kost Contracting 8000 West Willow H Grand Ledge	łighway		NOT REQUIRED	<b>▼</b> REQUIRED		BOND %		\$41,740.00 1
BIDDERS Kost Contracting 8000 West Willow H Grand Ledge Pullman SST, Inc.	lighway MI 48a		NOT REQUIRED	<b>▼</b> REQUIRED			Check	\$41,740.00 1 \$44,250.00
BIDDERS Kost Contracting 8000 West Willow F Grand Ledge Pullman SST, Inc. 280 W. Jefferson Av	lighway MI 48a	37	NOT REQUIRED	<b>▼</b> REQUIRED			Check	\$41,740.00 1
BIDDERS Kost Contracting 8000 West Willow F Grand Ledge Pullman SST, Inc. 280 W. Jefferson Av Trenton	lighway MI 48i venue MI 48	37	NOT REQUIRED	<b>▼</b> REQUIRED			Check	\$41,740.00 1 \$44,250.00
BIDDERS Kost Contracting 8000 West Willow F Grand Ledge Pullman SST, Inc. 280 W. Jefferson Av Trenton Ripman Constructio 2026 S. Maple Valle	dighway  MI 48i venue  MI 48	37	NOT REQUIRED  Qualified Dis. Veterar	<b>▼</b> REQUIRED		5.00%	Check	\$41,740.00 1 \$44,250.00 2

File Number 591 / 23074 . CTS

Bid Package # 1

# **Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award**

PIMS revision date: DMB-402 (R 04/08)

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building P.O. Box 30026 Lansing, Michigan 48909

Agency Name	DNR/Skunk Cre	ek Bridge					Available F	unds \$		
Scope	Skunk Creek Bı	idge Replace	ment Proje	ect			Index Num	ber		
Bid opening date and	d time 10/25/20	23 , 2:00 p.r	<b>n.</b> B	Bid Expiration D	ate 12/24/2	2023				
Director	■ SAB	А	rchitect	GEI Consulta	ints of Mich	gan				
BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:								
Low		Adequate	<b>!</b>							
Second		Revised V	V.O./M.O.F	P. 🔳	Addition	al Funds \$	;			
Third		Addendur	m							
RECOMMENDATIO	<b>N</b> (Return to Fa	cilities Admini	stration)							
REASON FOR PRO	JECT (Must be	filled in)								
REASON FOR PRO	JECT (Must be	filled in)			SECURITY					
REASON FOR PRO	JECT (Must be	filled in)	□ NOT R	BID EQUIRED		, REQUIRED				
BIDDERS		filled in)			✓			BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
BIDDERS Wuebben Constructi		filled in)		EQUIRED	✓	REQUIRED		BOND % 5.00%	BID BOND Bond	<b>BASE BID</b> \$290,238.00
BIDDERS Wuebben Constructi 21125 Royce Rd.	ion, Inc.	[		EQUIRED	✓	REQUIRED				\$290,238.00
BIDDERS Wuebben Constructi		[		EQUIRED	✓	REQUIRED				
BIDDERS Wuebben Constructi 21125 Royce Rd.	ion, Inc. MI 499	[		EQUIRED	✓	REQUIRED				\$290,238.00
BIDDERS Wuebben Constructi 21125 Royce Rd. Hancock	ion, Inc. MI 499	[		EQUIRED	✓	REQUIRED		5.00%	Bond	\$290,238.00 1 \$383,452.00
BIDDERS Wuebben Construction 21125 Royce Rd. Hancock WR Construction, LL	ion, Inc. MI 499	22		EQUIRED	✓	REQUIRED		5.00%	Bond	\$290,238.00 1
BIDDERS Wuebben Construction 21125 Royce Rd. Hancock WR Construction, Lt. 420 Cherry Street	ion, Inc. MI 499	22		EQUIRED	✓	REQUIRED		5.00%	Bond	\$290,238.00 1 \$383,452.00
BIDDERS Wuebben Construction 21125 Royce Rd. Hancock WR Construction, LL 420 Cherry Street Negaunee	ion, Inc.  MI 499	22		EQUIRED	✓	REQUIRED		5.00%	Bond	\$290,238.00 1 \$383,452.00 2 \$484,750.00
BIDDERS Wuebben Construction 21125 Royce Rd. Hancock WR Construction, Lt. 420 Cherry Street Negaunee Zenith Tech, Inc.	ion, Inc.  MI 499	22		EQUIRED	✓	REQUIRED		5.00%	Bond	\$290,238.00 1 \$383,452.00 2
BIDDERS Wuebben Construction 21125 Royce Rd. Hancock WR Construction, Lt 420 Cherry Street Negaunee Zenith Tech, Inc. N6W23673 Bluemoc Waukesha	ion, Inc.  MI 499  LC  MI 499  und Road  WI 53	22		EQUIRED	✓	REQUIRED		5.00%	Bond	\$290,238.00 1 \$383,452.00 2 \$484,750.00 3
BIDDERS Wuebben Construction 21125 Royce Rd. Hancock WR Construction, LL 420 Cherry Street Negaunee Zenith Tech, Inc. N6W23673 Bluemou	ion, Inc.  MI 499  LC  MI 499  und Road  WI 53	22		EQUIRED	✓	REQUIRED		5.00%	Bond	\$290,238.00 1 \$383,452.00 2 \$484,750.00

File Number 751 / 20121 . JBB

Bid Package # 1

# **Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award**

PIMS revision date: DMB-402 (R 04/08)

#### Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building P.O. Box 30026 Lansing, Michigan 48909

Agency Name	DNR/Ludington S	tate Park C	edar Camp	ground			Available	Funds \$		
Scope	Cedar Campgrou	nd Septic T	ank Replac	cement			Index Nu	mber		
Bid opening date an	nd time 10/25/202	3 , 2:00 p.r	<b>m.</b> B	id Expiration	Date <b>12/24</b>	/2023				
Director	■ SAB	Α	Architect	Prein & New	hof Engine	ering				
BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:								
Low Second Third		Adequate Revised \ Addendur	W.O./M.O.P	P	Additio	nal Funds	\$			
RECOMMENDATIO	ON (Return to Fac	lities Admini	stration)							
REASON FOR PRO	DJECT (Must be f	led in)								
REASON FOR PRO	DJECT (Must be f	led in)		ВІІ	) SECURIT	Y				
REASON FOR PRO	<b>DJECT</b> (Must be f	led in)	NOT RI	BII EQUIRED	O SECURIT	Y REQUIRE	D			
BIDDERS Hallack Contracting, 4223 West Polk Roa	, Inc. ad	[			<b>✓</b>	REQUIRE	D vardability?	<b>BOND %</b> 5.00%	BID BOND Bond	<b>BASE BID</b> \$135,750.00
BIDDERS Hallack Contracting	, Inc.	[		EQUIRED	<b>✓</b>	REQUIRE			_	-
BIDDERS Hallack Contracting, 4223 West Polk Roa Hart  McCormick Sand, Ir	, Inc. ad MI 4942	[		EQUIRED	<b>✓</b>	REQUIRE			_	\$135,750.00 1 \$185,250.00
BIDDERS Hallack Contracting, 4223 West Polk Roa Hart  McCormick Sand, Ir 5430 Russell Road	, Inc. ad MI 4942	0		EQUIRED	<b>✓</b>	REQUIRE		5.00%	Bond	\$135,750.00 1
BIDDERS Hallack Contracting, 4223 West Polk Roa Hart  McCormick Sand, Ir 5430 Russell Road Twin Lake  Dan's Excavating Se	, Inc. ad MI 4942 nc. MI 4945 ervice, Inc.	0		EQUIRED	<b>✓</b>	REQUIRE		5.00%	Bond	\$135,750.00 1 \$185,250.00 2 \$213,000.00
BIDDERS Hallack Contracting, 4223 West Polk Roa Hart  McCormick Sand, Ir 5430 Russell Road Twin Lake  Dan's Excavating Se 51 E. 120th St. P.O.	, Inc. ad MI 4942 nc. MI 4945 ervice, Inc.	0		EQUIRED	<b>✓</b>	REQUIRE		5.00%	Bond	\$135,750.00 1 \$185,250.00 2
BIDDERS Hallack Contracting, 4223 West Polk Roa Hart  McCormick Sand, Ir 5430 Russell Road Twin Lake	, Inc. ad MI 4942 nc. MI 4945 ervice, Inc. . Box 248 MI 4932	7		EQUIRED	<b>✓</b>	REQUIRE		5.00%	Bond	\$135,750.00 1 \$185,250.00 2 \$213,000.00

File Number 751 / 23148 . GAG

Bid Package # 1

# **Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award**

PIMS revision date: DMB-402 (R 04/08)

## Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Adm

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building P.O. Box 30026 Lansing, Michigan 48909

0		on County	Sewer/Lift Statio	on Improvements		Available F			
Bid opening date and	-			Bid Expiration Dat	e <b>12/24/2023</b>				
Director		SAB	Archited	et William A. Kibb	e & Associates				
BIDDER:	AWA	ARD: F	FUNDS:						
Low Second Third			Adequate Revised W.O./M Addendum	I.O.P.	Additional Funds \$				
RECOMMENDATIO									
				BID SI	ECURITY				
			☐ NC	T REQUIRED	✓ REQUIRED				
BIDDERS TSP Construction, L 25000 Capitol Street Redford		48239	Qua	alified Dis. Veteran? Yes	Cert. of Awa	ardability?	<b>BOND %</b> 5.00%	BID BOND Bond	\$350,222.00
QDV Construction S 899 N. Wagner Road Essexville		LC 48732		Yes			5.00%	Bond	\$607,000.00

File Number 751 / 23237 . CTS